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2024/25 School Calendar 
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May 2025  June 2025  July 2025 
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Teacher Workday/PD Aug. 19-20, 2024  Progress Reports  9/20, 12/6, 2/21,4/25 

1st QTR Aug. 21-Oct. 25=46 days  Report Cards 11/1, 1/24, 3/28, 5/29 

2nd QTR Oct. 28-Jan. 17=45 days  Parent/Teacher Conferences 11/5, 11/12, 1/30 

3rd QTR Jan.21-March 21= 43 days  Professional Development Days 9/25, 11/6, 2/6 (PM), 3/5, 5/7 

4th QTR March 24-May 29 =45 days  Graduation Sunday May 18, 2025 at 3PM 

Teacher Workday Friday, May 30, 2025  Red Shading=No School  Blue Shading=Professional Days-no students 
  

https://www.calendarpedia.com/
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2024-2025 Calendar 

Monday August 19 Back to School Bash 1PM-8PM 

Tuesday August 20 Teacher Workday/In-service 8AM-3PM 

Wednesday August 21 1st Day for Students Grades 1-12 

Friday August 23 1st Day for Kindergarten 

Monday August 26 1st Day for Preschool 

Monday September 2 Labor Day, No School 

Friday September 20 Progress Reports 

Wednesday September 25 Professional Development Day-No School Students 

Monday October 14 Columbus Day, No School 

Monday October 21 Preschool No School-Teacher Workday 

Friday October 25 End of 1st Grading Period – 46 Days    

Friday November 1 Report Cards 

Wednesday November 6 Professional Development Day-No School Students 

Thursday November 7 P/T Conference 4:00-7:00 pm 

Monday November 11 Veterans Day Observance-No School 

Tuesday November 12 P/T Conference 4:00-7:00 pm 

Wednesday November 27 Thanksgiving Break, No School 

Tuesday December 3 Classes Resume 

Friday December 6 Progress Reports 

Monday December 9 Preschool No School-Teacher Workday 

Monday December 23 Christmas Break, No School 

Monday January 6 Classes Resume-Grades PK-12 

Friday January 17 End of 2nd Grading Period -  45 Days 

Monday January 20 Martin Luther King Day, No School 

Friday January 24 Report Cards 

Thursday January 30 P/T Conference 4:00 - 7:00 pm 

Thursday February 6  Professional Development-3hrs after school 

Monday February 17 Presidents' Day-No School 

Friday February 21 Progress Reports 

Wednesday March 5 Professional Development Day-No School Students 

Friday March 21 End of 3rd Grading Period -  43 days 

Monday March 24 Preschool No School-Teacher Workday 

Friday March 28 Report Cards 

Thursday April 17 Easter Break, No School 

Tuesday April 22 Classes Resume Grades PK-12 

Friday April 25 Progress Reports 

Monday April 28 Preschool No School-Teacher Workday 

Wednesday May 7 Professional Development Day-No School Students 

Friday May 16 Seniors Last Day 

Sunday May 18 Graduation 3:00PM 

Monday May 26 Memorial Day-No School 

Thursday May 29 Last Day For Students Grades PK-11 

Thursday May 29 Report Cards 

Thursday May 29 End of 4th Grading Period – 45 Days 

Friday May 30 Teacher Workday 
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